Name
Calum
Lawrence
James
David
Joshua
Jody
Sam
Matthew
Zac
Vincent
Philip
James
Miroslav
Patrick
Kin Fung
Timothy
ChunYin
George
Matthew
Ethan
Michael
Joshua
Timmy
Joel
Shane
Leo

Xin
Ryan
Mark
Cade
Peter
Tom
Eren
Max
Oliver
Graeme
Tony
Wojciech
Alan
Adam
Kaine
Jamie
Richard
Adam
Jochen
Ashley
Ho Yin
Rob
Pawel
Dave
Steven
Chris
Steve
William
Ray
Hugo
Nathan
Jack
Jordan
Michael
Daniel
Thomas
Bonne
Edger
Dale
Kris
Reece
Stephen
Carl
Kevin
Luke
Finny
Samuel
Dariusz

MORRISON
JOHN
GARROD
WETHERILL
HARLAND
BEVINGTON
DO

LEETE
DOWLING
wu
THOMAS
HOBSON
VALA
GREEN
CHAN
DENBY

YU

HAZELL
DAISH
WALSH
JULIAN
BENNETT
COOPER
WEBB
CLARK
VEINSREIDER
LI
STOCKHAM
COLLINS
SHORT
WILKINSON
WINDRAM
GOzCuU
TUPPER
TYNDALL
BARELLA
WHELAN
PLACEK
TAYLOR
JEPSON
MACDONALD
DAVIES
JOHNSON
FEARGRIEVE
BUEHRER
FACEY-THOMPSON
LEE

OWEN
ORZECHOWSKI
RANDALL
GRAY
CLIFFORD
SMITH
HORNSEY
JORDAN
TUPPER
BUTLER
JOSEPHS
WYKES
WHITE
POUND
HEYDON
HABEKOST
BERRIDGE
CAMPBELL
FOSTER

LO

WARD
BALDRY
MACKEY
GREENFIELD
WILSON
HITCHEN
GULBICKI

Cty
sco
WAL

co
cv
WA
Ml
LI
DO
Mi

Ml

CH
DY
ND
SX
HA
HE
AV
SX
WA
LA
Mi
Sy
GER
WA
SX
WAL
cv

Mi
JEY
GS
DU
CH
HA

CA
cv
SP
NK
NG
AV
Mi
Sy

LA
Mi
SCo
HE
BU
LI

JEY
LI

Mi
JEY
SX
SX
WAL
GER

IRL
WAL
ST
co
IRL
JEY
SX
cv
NP

Liverpool

29
37

12
23

16

13

28

16

16

13

Medway

13
12
23

17

13

29

53

17

23

23

13

12

Men's Band 4 Singles

< 3 South Shields

[y

53

37

28

23

29

16

13

N - i
o o R Bristol

12

12

16

46

16

22

12

22
28

21
37
16
22
12

12
13

12

31

12
12
28
28
28

12

16

< o B 9 Nottingham

12
32

13

23
76

29

22

13
29

23
13

32
13

23

16

12

London

z ©
b= x
3 9
5 g
9] (%]
6 0
11 3.5
3.5
0
8
3 26
0.5 0.5
14
6.5
6
0.5
6.5
3
6.5
18.5
6.5
6
16
6.5

2 c
= 2
© @ & 5
3 T = <]
“u_w = F <
° 5 o 5
z 2 s g3
38
37
7 0 13
12 8.5 23
0.5
53
11.5
6.5
23
26.5
11.5
7
14.5
19
11.5
22
12 2
23
13
0.5
1
0.5
28
1 7
17
1
23
22
19
17
14.5
7
1

Highlighted players indicate those currently occupying the prize money positions

13

13

77

52

38
23
29

29

17

32

28
29

17
17

16

N
& 8 § 5 TOTAL

El]
88
85
83
82
77
77
76
715
68.5
67
62
61
58
57
55.5
54.5
53
51
50
45
44
44
41
39.5
39
38
37
36
36
325
32
32
31
29.5
29
29
29
29
28.5
28
28
28
28
27
26.5
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
19.5
19
18.5
18.5
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
14.5
14.5
14
14
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Matthew
Richard
Paul
Sam
Lloyd
Marcus
Dexter
Tim
Dennis
Daniel
Mike
Ben
Gary
Michael
Matt
Joshua
Jaraslow
Ryan
Dapo
Semi
Ben
Antony
Alex
Ken
Tom
Macauley
Antony
Ryan
Nick
Marc
Mike
Keith
Zayd
Sean
Alex
Tony
lain
Richard
Kai
Shaun
Eugene
Bharat
Stuart
Dave
Simon
Yaj
Dave
John
Danny
Carsten
Samson
Tommy
Craig
Joshua
Lawrence
Steve
Rory
Andrew
Mark
Chris
Andy
Alan
Martin
Peter
lan
Geoffrey
Robert
Greg
John
Suhaib
Thomas
George
Karl
Daniel
Steve
Christopher
Helmuth
John
Richard
Sam

STEPHENS
ELEMENT
MARTINDILL
CLAYTON
GREGORY
McDONNELL
SHERIN
SURREY
BROMAGE
HEO
GRIFFITHS
WILLSON
YOUNG
BROWNE
CRAIG
NASHED
KLAMUT
MCCONKEY
BALOGUN
IDOWU
CAWSTON
MORRIS
ASTON
LEWIS
SAVARY
MORGAN
CONSTANTINOU
LUNN
GILMOUR
CASTRO
BRADBURY
BRADSHAW
MAUTHOOR
MILLS
TILLEY
STEAD
WOOoD
PELC

GHAZI TIMMS
SLATER
ELLIS
MALDE
FOWLER
FOX
MITCHESON
VASHEE
WADDINGTON
WILSON
RICKS
HOVESTADT
BEKELE
GRITTON
BROWN
STACEY
STACEY
POUND
SCOTT
MCFADYEN
FIRTH

PRICE
CULLEN
FIRTH
FREELAND
FURNEAUX
JOHNSTON
POTJEWYD
REED
ROBERTSON
WATSON
ABDULLAH
CAIRNS
FALCUS
BROWN
SPURLING
KERNS
PENROSE
OSBORNE
CALLCUT
GRETHE

LU

YS

AV
IRL
SX
cv
WAL

bv
WA
SK
WA
SY
MI
POL
IRL
WA
MI
HA
SX
NP
SK
WO
WAL
MI
CH
ST
WAL
DY
DY

WO
YS
OX
ND
SY
MI
ST
JEY
Mi
sco
DY
bv
HA
co
SX
BK
GER
SY
HE
BU
GGY
GGY
SX
SX
sco
DY
AV
LI
YS
CA
NG
sco
Nej
ND
sco
NG
CH
sco
ST
NK

SX
SY
HE
BK

Highlighted players indicate those currently occupying the prize money positions
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Men's Band 4 Singles

12

12

10

12

115

11

3.5

0.5

115
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115

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

3.5

6.5

0.5

3.5
3.5

3.5
3.5

0.5

0.5

6.5

3.5
3.5
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14
13
12.5
12
12
12
12
12
12
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115
11.5
11.5
11.5
11
11
10.5
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Ben
Sam
Chris
Simon
Ross
Tom
Richard
Paul
Jack
Ken
Geoffrey
Brian
Alix
Naphat
Joshua
Scott
Sean
Joshua
Patrick
George
Stewart
Quentin
Andrew
Tom
Darren
Alex
Tim
Martin
Liam
Musa
Terry
Joe
Mark
Henry
James
Andy
Martin
Josh
Barry
Billy
Dean
Theodore
Gary
Dylan

FOSS
WEAVING
PULLINGER
KNIVETT
BROWN
CARR
HARDCASTLE
MASSEY
MILLS
READ
WARE
ALLISON
BELL
BOONYAPRAPA
BUTLER
DIXON
DREWRY
DYE
GARLICK
HAINING
HORSFALL
KWAN
MACPHERSON
MILLER
MORGAN
MURDOCH
PANG
PERRY
ROBILLIARD
SHARIF-ALI
WILLSON
ZYGADLO
BURRIDGE
ARTHUR
BERRY
BUGDEN
JOHNSON
MORGAN
ROSS
SHILTON
ROSE
ACHAMPONG
WHYMAN
CURRY

GGY
WA
SX
SX
NK
HE
MI
HA
JEY
ST
DO
LI
MI
NK
GGY
NP
IOM

HA

sco
HE
sco
LA
SK
HE

sco
GGY
MI
LI
NG
bv
NP
CH
HA
sco
WAL
HA
GS

Mi
cv
sco

Highlighted players indicate those currently occupying the prize money positions

Men's Band 4 Singles
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0
0
0
0
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